GEGR.

1765

Characteristics:

NH hose couplings for external binding

Material:

Aluminium, Brass, Gunmetal etc.

type

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

type

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

type

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

size
inch
11/2"-11/2"
21/2"-11/2"
21/2"-21/2"
4" - 4"
5"-5"

size
inch
11/2"-11/2"
21/2"-11/2"
21/2"-21/2"
4" - 4"
5"- 5"

size
inch
11/2"-11/2"
21/2"-11/2"
21/2"-21/2"
4" - 4"
5"-5"

PARSCH GmbH & Co. KG
Gildestrasse 16, 49477 Ibbenblren, German

. 4
www.parsch.de info@parsch.de

hose inner
diameter inch

11/2
11/2
21/2
4
5

hose inner
diameter inch
1172
11/2
21/2
4
5

hose inner
diameter inch

11/2
11/2
21/2
4
5

3 4
0 2001254

AMERICAN COUPLINGS
system: NH

hose inner material
diameter mm seal

38 NBR
38 NBR
65 NBR
102 NBR
125 NBR
hose inner materia
diameter mm seal
38 NBR
38 NBR
65 NBR
102 NBR

NBR

hose inner material
diameter mm seal

38 NBR
38 NBR
65 NBR
102 NBR

NBR

C A

A
OKOPROFIT'

material

Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

material

Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass

material

Gunmetal
Gunmetal
Gunmetal
Gunmetal
Gunmetal

article
number

3695
7614
3697
7669

article
number

3696

3699

article
number

3827

3698




