



## AMERICAN COUPLINGS system: NH

### Characteristics:

NH hose couplings for external binding

### Material:

Aluminium, Brass, Gunmetal etc.



type	size inch	hose inner diameter inch	hose inner diameter mm	material seal	material	article number
NH	1 1/2" - 1 1/2"	1 1/2	38	NBR	Aluminium	3695
NH	2 1/2" - 1 1/2"	1 1/2	38	NBR	Aluminium	7614
NH	2 1/2" - 2 1/2"	2 1/2	65	NBR	Aluminium	3697
NH	4" - 4"	4	102	NBR	Aluminium	7669
NH	5" - 5"	5	125	NBR	Aluminium	

type	size inch	hose inner diameter inch	hose inner diameter mm	material seal	material	article number
NH	1 1/2" - 1 1/2"	1 1/2	38	NBR	Brass	3696
NH	2 1/2" - 1 1/2"	1 1/2	38	NBR	Brass	
NH	2 1/2" - 2 1/2"	2 1/2	65	NBR	Brass	3699
NH	4" - 4"	4	102	NBR	Brass	
NH	5" - 5"	5	125	NBR	Brass	

type	size inch	hose inner diameter inch	hose inner diameter mm	material seal	material	article number
NH	1 1/2" - 1 1/2"	1 1/2	38	NBR	Gunmetal	3827
NH	2 1/2" - 1 1/2"	1 1/2	38	NBR	Gunmetal	
NH	2 1/2" - 2 1/2"	2 1/2	65	NBR	Gunmetal	3698
NH	4" - 4"	4	102	NBR	Gunmetal	
NH	5" - 5"	5	125	NBR	Gunmetal	